The Contractor (Supplier) provided a set of materials, and the 

Ordering Party (Buyer) accepted the above-mentioned works without any reservations. 

This protocol is the basis for issuing an invoice by the Contractor for the gross amount of PLN 212,800.00 

(two hundred and twelve thousand eight hundred zlotys, zero groszy). 

/signatures/